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Science I (4-7) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Cherokee MS Lawson Anderson, Ricky Jones,
Tatum Shanklin 1A 17 147

2 Whitesboro MS Ava Mitchell, Kousei Coppinger,
Ezra Melton 3A 10 143

3 Lindsay MS Reagan Neu, Callie Sharp, Brandon
Sharp 2A 13 139

4 Gail Borden MS Evie Stansell, Ethan Scott, Randen
Williams 1A 8 137

5 Callisburg MS Seth Biller, Bailey Hairston, Mia
Oliveira 3A 10 104

6 Olney MS Peyton Beeford, Lane Myrick,
Jocelyn Delira 2A 9 91

7 Whiteface MS McKinley Tucker, Anais Soliz,
Israel Mendez 1A 7 91

8 All Saints Episcopal -
Lubbock MS

Nanaki Dhaliwal, Gurvir Gill, Finn
Newsom 2A 33 76

9 Springtown MS Megan Lajuness, Erik Carter,
Rebecca Taylor 4A 7 73

10 Rankin MS Matthew Ramos, Jack Stanford,
Emma Gomez 1A 10 41
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Science I (4-7) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Cherokee MS Lawson Anderson, Ricky Jones, Tatum
Shanklin 1A 17 147

2 Gail Borden
MS Evie Stansell, Ethan Scott, Randen Williams 1A 8 137

3 Whiteface MS McKinley Tucker, Anais Soliz, Israel
Mendez 1A 7 91

4 Rankin MS Matthew Ramos, Jack Stanford, Emma
Gomez 1A 10 41
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Science I (4-7) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Lindsay MS Reagan Neu, Callie Sharp,
Brandon Sharp 2A 13 139

2 Olney MS Peyton Beeford, Lane Myrick,
Jocelyn Delira 2A 9 91

3 All Saints Episcopal -
Lubbock MS

Nanaki Dhaliwal, Gurvir Gill, Finn
Newsom 2A 33 76
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Science I (4-7) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Whitesboro
MS

Ava Mitchell, Kousei Coppinger, Ezra
Melton 3A 10 143

2 Callisburg MS Seth Biller, Bailey Hairston, Mia Oliveira 3A 10 104
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Science I (4-7) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Springtown
MS

Megan Lajuness, Erik Carter, Rebecca
Taylor 4A 7 73
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Science I (4-7) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score

1 Lincoln Perkins Ponder MS 3A 10 7 66
2 Ava Mitchell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 57
2 Lawson Anderson Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 57
4 Evie Stansell Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 51
5 Reagan Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 50
6 Callie Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 49
6 Ricky Jones Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 49
8 Ethan Scott Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 48
9 Kousei Coppinger Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 46
10 Megan Lajuness Springtown MS 4A 7 7 45
11 Tatum Shanklin Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 41
12 Ezra Melton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 40
12 Brandon Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 40
14 Randen Williams Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 38
15 Peyton Beeford Olney MS 2A 9 7 37
16 Seth Biller Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 36
17 Rachael Farmer Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 35
17 McKinley Tucker Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 35
17 Bailey Hairston Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 35

20 Nanaki Dhaliwal All Saints Episcopal -
Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 33

20 Mia Oliveira Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 33
20 Jesus Barrios Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 33
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20 Anais Soliz Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 33
20 Robert Sawyer Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 33
25 Isaac Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 32

26 Gurvir Gill All Saints Episcopal -
Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 30

26 Jaret Dulock Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 30
26 Matthew Ramos Rankin MS 1A 10 6 30
26 Jesus Hernandez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 30
30 Lane Myrick Olney MS 2A 9 7 29
31 Francesco Gurerero Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 28

31 Emmerson
KNABENSHUE Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 28

33 Jocelyn Delira Olney MS 2A 9 7 25
34 Hagen Smith Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 24
35 Israel Mendez Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 23
35 Logan Booth Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 23
37 Alana Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 22
38 Jack Stanford Rankin MS 1A 10 6 21
38 Maci McCarson Olney MS 2A 9 7 21
38 Cayson Hope Olney MS 2A 9 7 21
41 Lillyanna Euserier Olney MS 2A 9 7 20
42 Hayden Hendry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 19
42 Tyler Kaine Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 19
42 Cyrus Molster Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 19
45 Lucas Starr Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 18
45 Tilar Turman Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 18
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47 Arrianna Soliz Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 17
48 Luke Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 16
48 Wade Kiser Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 16
48 Jonathan Frank Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 16
51 Gabe Zinski Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 15
51 Patrice Allen Olney MS 2A 9 7 15
51 Erik Carter Springtown MS 4A 7 5 15
54 Emma Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 14
54 Briella Smith Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 14
56 Savannah Jones Olney MS 2A 9 7 13

56 Finn Newsom All Saints Episcopal -
Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 13

56 Rebecca Taylor Springtown MS 4A 7 6 13
59 Zachary Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 12
59 Bailee Bennick Olney MS 2A 9 7 12
59 Jaiden Buentello Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 12
59 Braxten Ice Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 12
63 Cora Sutton Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 11
63 Ashlynn Hopper Springtown MS 4A 7 6 11
65 Case Koerner Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 10
65 Abigail Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 10
67 Piper Johnson Petrolia MS 2A 9 7 9
67 Braden Newbrough Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 9
69 Kobe Allen Springtown MS 4A 7 6 8
69 la'ney Powell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 8
71 Allison A. Olney MS 2A 9 7 7
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71 Adriel Pena Springtown MS 4A 7 5 7
73 Mason Scarbrough Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 6
73 Neil Brown Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 6
73 Weston Woolsey Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 6
76 Rai Bond Olney MS 2A 9 7 5
77 Reagan Downs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 3
77 Piper Meyer Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 3
77 Kaylee Walker Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 3
80 Jada Key Petrolia MS 2A 9 7 2
81 Andrew Pirtle Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -6
82 Taylor Lawrence Olney MS 2A 9 7 -7
83 Klarissa C. Olney MS 2A 9 7 -9
84 Emma Gomez Rankin MS 1A 10 6 -10
84 Bradi Carr Olney MS 2A 9 7 -10
86 Carlos Preciado Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 -14
87 Kolton Bench Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 -21
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Science I (4-7) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Lawson Anderson Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 57
2 Evie Stansell Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 51
3 Ricky Jones Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 49
4 Ethan Scott Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 48
5 Tatum Shanklin Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 41
6 Randen Williams Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 38
7 McKinley Tucker Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 35
8 Anais Soliz Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 33
8 Robert Sawyer Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 33
10 Matthew Ramos Rankin MS 1A 10 6 30
11 Hagen Smith Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 24
12 Israel Mendez Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 23
13 Jack Stanford Rankin MS 1A 10 6 21
14 Tyler Kaine Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 19
15 Tilar Turman Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 18
16 Arrianna Soliz Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 17
17 Briella Smith Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 14
18 Cora Sutton Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 11
19 Case Koerner Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 10
20 Braden Newbrough Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 9
21 Weston Woolsey Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 6
22 Piper Meyer Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 3
23 Emma Gomez Rankin MS 1A 10 6 -10
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24 Carlos Preciado Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 -14
25 Kolton Bench Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 -21
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Science I (4-7) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score

1 Reagan Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 50
2 Callie Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 49
3 Brandon Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 40
4 Peyton Beeford Olney MS 2A 9 7 37

5 Nanaki
Dhaliwal

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 5 33

6 Isaac Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 32

7 Gurvir Gill All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 5 30

7 Jaret Dulock Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 30
9 Lane Myrick Olney MS 2A 9 7 29
10 Jocelyn Delira Olney MS 2A 9 7 25
11 Alana Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 22
12 Maci McCarson Olney MS 2A 9 7 21
12 Cayson Hope Olney MS 2A 9 7 21

14 Lillyanna
Euserier Olney MS 2A 9 7 20

15 Luke Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 16
16 Patrice Allen Olney MS 2A 9 7 15
17 Savannah Jones Olney MS 2A 9 7 13

17 Finn Newsom All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 5 13

19 Zachary Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 12
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19 Bailee Bennick Olney MS 2A 9 7 12
19 Braxten Ice Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 12
22 Piper Johnson Petrolia MS 2A 9 7 9
23 Allison A. Olney MS 2A 9 7 7
24 Rai Bond Olney MS 2A 9 7 5
25 Jada Key Petrolia MS 2A 9 7 2
26 Taylor Lawrence Olney MS 2A 9 7 -7
27 Klarissa C. Olney MS 2A 9 7 -9
28 Bradi Carr Olney MS 2A 9 7 -10
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Science I (4-7) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Lincoln Perkins Ponder MS 3A 10 7 66
2 Ava Mitchell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 57
3 Kousei Coppinger Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 46
4 Ezra Melton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 40
5 Seth Biller Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 36
6 Rachael Farmer Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 35
6 Bailey Hairston Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 35
8 Mia Oliveira Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 33
8 Jesus Barrios Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 33
10 Jesus Hernandez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 30
11 Francesco Gurerero Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 28
11 Emmerson KNABENSHUE Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 28
13 Logan Booth Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 23
14 Hayden Hendry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 19
14 Cyrus Molster Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 19
16 Lucas Starr Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 18
17 Wade Kiser Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 16
17 Jonathan Frank Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 16
19 Gabe Zinski Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 15
20 Emma Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 14
21 Jaiden Buentello Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 12
22 Abigail Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 10
23 la'ney Powell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 8
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24 Mason Scarbrough Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 6
24 Neil Brown Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 6
26 Reagan Downs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 3
26 Kaylee Walker Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 3
28 Andrew Pirtle Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -6
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Science I (4-7) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Megan Lajuness Springtown MS 4A 7 7 45
2 Erik Carter Springtown MS 4A 7 5 15
3 Rebecca Taylor Springtown MS 4A 7 6 13
4 Ashlynn Hopper Springtown MS 4A 7 6 11
5 Kobe Allen Springtown MS 4A 7 6 8
6 Adriel Pena Springtown MS 4A 7 5 7
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Science I (4-7) - Grade 5

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score

1 Nanaki
Dhaliwal

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 5 33

2 Gurvir Gill All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 5 30

3 Erik Carter Springtown MS 4A 7 5 15

4 Finn Newsom All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 5 13

5 Adriel Pena Springtown MS 4A 7 5 7
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Science I (4-7) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Lawson Anderson Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 57
2 Ricky Jones Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 49
3 Kousei Coppinger Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 46
4 Bailey Hairston Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 35
5 Robert Sawyer Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 33
6 Matthew Ramos Rankin MS 1A 10 6 30
7 Emmerson KNABENSHUE Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 28
8 Jack Stanford Rankin MS 1A 10 6 21
9 Tyler Kaine Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 19
9 Cyrus Molster Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 19
11 Lucas Starr Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 18
12 Wade Kiser Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 16
12 Jonathan Frank Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 16
14 Emma Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 14
15 Rebecca Taylor Springtown MS 4A 7 6 13
16 Ashlynn Hopper Springtown MS 4A 7 6 11
17 Abigail Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 10
18 Kobe Allen Springtown MS 4A 7 6 8
18 la'ney Powell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 8
20 Neil Brown Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 6
20 Weston Woolsey Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 6
22 Kaylee Walker Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 3
23 Andrew Pirtle Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -6
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24 Emma Gomez Rankin MS 1A 10 6 -10
25 Carlos Preciado Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 -14
26 Kolton Bench Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 -21
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Science I (4-7) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Lincoln Perkins Ponder MS 3A 10 7 66
2 Ava Mitchell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 57
3 Evie Stansell Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 51
4 Reagan Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 50
5 Callie Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 49
6 Ethan Scott Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 48
7 Megan Lajuness Springtown MS 4A 7 7 45
8 Tatum Shanklin Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 41
9 Ezra Melton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 40
9 Brandon Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 40
11 Randen Williams Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 38
12 Peyton Beeford Olney MS 2A 9 7 37
13 Seth Biller Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 36
14 Rachael Farmer Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 35
14 McKinley Tucker Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 35
16 Mia Oliveira Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 33
16 Jesus Barrios Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 33
16 Anais Soliz Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 33
19 Isaac Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 32
20 Jaret Dulock Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 30
20 Jesus Hernandez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 30
22 Lane Myrick Olney MS 2A 9 7 29
23 Francesco Gurerero Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 28
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24 Jocelyn Delira Olney MS 2A 9 7 25
25 Hagen Smith Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 24
26 Israel Mendez Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 23
26 Logan Booth Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 23
28 Alana Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 22
29 Maci McCarson Olney MS 2A 9 7 21
29 Cayson Hope Olney MS 2A 9 7 21
31 Lillyanna Euserier Olney MS 2A 9 7 20
32 Hayden Hendry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 19
33 Tilar Turman Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 18
34 Arrianna Soliz Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 17
35 Luke Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 16
36 Gabe Zinski Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 15
36 Patrice Allen Olney MS 2A 9 7 15
38 Briella Smith Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 14
39 Savannah Jones Olney MS 2A 9 7 13
40 Zachary Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 12
40 Bailee Bennick Olney MS 2A 9 7 12
40 Jaiden Buentello Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 12
40 Braxten Ice Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 12
44 Cora Sutton Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 11
45 Case Koerner Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 10
46 Piper Johnson Petrolia MS 2A 9 7 9
46 Braden Newbrough Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 9
48 Allison A. Olney MS 2A 9 7 7
49 Mason Scarbrough Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 6
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50 Rai Bond Olney MS 2A 9 7 5
51 Reagan Downs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 3
51 Piper Meyer Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 3
53 Jada Key Petrolia MS 2A 9 7 2
54 Taylor Lawrence Olney MS 2A 9 7 -7
55 Klarissa C. Olney MS 2A 9 7 -9
56 Bradi Carr Olney MS 2A 9 7 -10



10/6/2020 2020-2021 Middle School VCM #1 Results

/

Science II (8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Whitesboro
MS

Bryce Thompson, Luke McAdoo, Antonio
Garcia 3A 10 284

2 Lindsay MS Corigan Etter, Abby Brennan, Kade Cannon 2A 13 229

3 Callisburg MS Alex Warburton, Hank Hamilton, Cash
Buckaloo 3A 10 219

4 Ponder MS Graysen Koelzer, Blake Maitland, Joel Jones 3A 10 126

5 Gail Borden
MS Ashleigh Ford, Kenlei Estes, Tyler Cole 1A 8 98

6 Whiteface MS Cooper Rogers, Genesis Garza, Morgan
Waggoner 1A 7 93

7 Cherokee MS Joel Valdez, Issic Martinez, Lauren Roberson 1A 17 26
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Science II (8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Gail Borden
MS Ashleigh Ford, Kenlei Estes, Tyler Cole 1A 8 98

2 Whiteface MS Cooper Rogers, Genesis Garza, Morgan
Waggoner 1A 7 93

3 Cherokee MS Joel Valdez, Issic Martinez, Lauren Roberson 1A 17 26
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Science II (8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Lindsay MS Corigan Etter, Abby Brennan, Kade Cannon 2A 13 229
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Science II (8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Whitesboro
MS

Bryce Thompson, Luke McAdoo, Antonio
Garcia 3A 10 284

2 Callisburg
MS

Alex Warburton, Hank Hamilton, Cash
Buckaloo 3A 10 219

3 Ponder MS Graysen Koelzer, Blake Maitland, Joel Jones 3A 10 126
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Science II (8) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score

1 Bryce Thompson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 112
2 Luke McAdoo Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 98
3 Corigan Etter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 97
4 Alex Warburton Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 81
5 Abby Brennan Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 75
6 Antonio Garcia Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 74
7 Ada Pierson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 72
8 Corbin Wolf Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 70
8 Hank Hamilton Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 70

10 Jack Jones All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 8 69

11 Cash Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 68
12 Graysen Koelzer Ponder MS 3A 10 8 61
13 Kade Cannon Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 57
14 Cooper Rogers Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 55
15 Kale Cox Petrolia MS 2A 9 8 49
16 Sarah Davenport Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 45
17 Blake Maitland Ponder MS 3A 10 8 44
18 Ashleigh Ford Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 43
18 Zack Rigsby Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 43
20 Riley Wright Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 37
21 Lydia Calderon Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 36
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21 Madasyn
Hammock Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 36

23 Hannah Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 34
24 Tracy Brees Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 32
25 Allison Eldredge Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 31
26 Kenlei Estes Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 30
27 Madeline Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 27
28 Jamie Boyle Rankin MS 1A 10 8 25
28 Tyler Cole Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 25
30 Genesis Garza Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 23
30 Ryan Rutledge Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 23
32 Joel Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 8 21
33 Matthew Adams Petrolia MS 2A 9 8 16

34 Morgan
Waggoner Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 15

35 Joel Valdez Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 11
35 Issic Martinez Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 11
37 Alex Martinez Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 9
38 Bailey Timmons Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 8
39 Tymmyah Olenga Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 7
39 Auscar Gandara Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 7
41 Giselle Castaneda Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 6
42 Lauren Roberson Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 4
43 Emmett Jones Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 1
44 Payton Hanley Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 0
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45 Jeremiah
Wakefield Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 -2

46 Olivia Ziehr Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 -12
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Science II (8) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Cooper Rogers Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 55
2 Ashleigh Ford Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 43
3 Kenlei Estes Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 30
4 Jamie Boyle Rankin MS 1A 10 8 25
4 Tyler Cole Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 25
6 Genesis Garza Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 23
7 Morgan Waggoner Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 15
8 Joel Valdez Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 11
8 Issic Martinez Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 11
10 Alex Martinez Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 9
11 Bailey Timmons Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 8
12 Tymmyah Olenga Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 7
12 Auscar Gandara Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 7
14 Giselle Castaneda Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 6
15 Lauren Roberson Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 4
16 Emmett Jones Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 1
17 Payton Hanley Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 0
18 Jeremiah Wakefield Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 -2
19 Olivia Ziehr Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 -12
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Science II (8) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score

1 Corigan Etter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 97
2 Abby Brennan Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 75

3 Jack Jones All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 8 69

4 Kade Cannon Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 57
5 Kale Cox Petrolia MS 2A 9 8 49
6 Madeline Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 27

7 Matthew
Adams Petrolia MS 2A 9 8 16
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Science II (8) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Bryce Thompson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 112
2 Luke McAdoo Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 98
3 Alex Warburton Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 81
4 Antonio Garcia Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 74
5 Ada Pierson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 72
6 Corbin Wolf Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 70
6 Hank Hamilton Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 70
8 Cash Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 68
9 Graysen Koelzer Ponder MS 3A 10 8 61
10 Sarah Davenport Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 45
11 Blake Maitland Ponder MS 3A 10 8 44
12 Zack Rigsby Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 43
13 Riley Wright Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 37
14 Lydia Calderon Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 36
14 Madasyn Hammock Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 36
16 Hannah Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 34
17 Tracy Brees Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 32
18 Allison Eldredge Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 31
19 Ryan Rutledge Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 23
20 Joel Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 8 21
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Science II (8) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score

1 Bryce Thompson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 112
2 Luke McAdoo Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 98
3 Corigan Etter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 97
4 Alex Warburton Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 81
5 Abby Brennan Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 75
6 Antonio Garcia Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 74
7 Ada Pierson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 72
8 Corbin Wolf Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 70
8 Hank Hamilton Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 70

10 Jack Jones All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 8 69

11 Cash Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 68
12 Graysen Koelzer Ponder MS 3A 10 8 61
13 Kade Cannon Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 57
14 Cooper Rogers Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 55
15 Kale Cox Petrolia MS 2A 9 8 49
16 Sarah Davenport Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 45
17 Blake Maitland Ponder MS 3A 10 8 44
18 Ashleigh Ford Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 43
18 Zack Rigsby Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 43
20 Riley Wright Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 37
21 Lydia Calderon Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 36
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21 Madasyn
Hammock Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 36

23 Hannah Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 34
24 Tracy Brees Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 32
25 Allison Eldredge Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 31
26 Kenlei Estes Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 30
27 Madeline Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 27
28 Jamie Boyle Rankin MS 1A 10 8 25
28 Tyler Cole Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 25
30 Genesis Garza Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 23
30 Ryan Rutledge Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 23
32 Joel Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 8 21
33 Matthew Adams Petrolia MS 2A 9 8 16

34 Morgan
Waggoner Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 15

35 Joel Valdez Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 11
35 Issic Martinez Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 11
37 Alex Martinez Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 9
38 Bailey Timmons Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 8
39 Tymmyah Olenga Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 7
39 Auscar Gandara Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 7
41 Giselle Castaneda Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 6
42 Lauren Roberson Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 4
43 Emmett Jones Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 1
44 Payton Hanley Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 0
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45 Jeremiah
Wakefield Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 -2

46 Olivia Ziehr Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 -12


